
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7.20 .National Savings Talk:
"Victory and Peace, A New Year
Resolution," by J. E. Mason,District Organiser7.30 ‘Music is Served," featuring
Isadore Goodman (piantst)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 The Will Hay Programme8.30 Orchestral Interlude with
Alfredo Campoli .
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.30 "Salute to Rhythm," The
Phil: Green Orchestra

|

10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships10.10 (approx.) Close down

[D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. O p.m. Teatime Tunes
7. 0 ‘The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour8.0 On the Highways and By-
70. 0 Swing session
970.45 Close down

Thursday, January 10IZB: wna se.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings

10.30 My Son! My Son!
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane) *
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
Ship o’ DreamsSecret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
Consumer Time
The ‘C.B. Show
So the Story Goes
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
His Last PlungeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac

R Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close down

2ZB we tm
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy

|Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
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Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Reserved
Home Service session
Variety Programme
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Tell it to Taylors
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
The Woman in White
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
Music to Remember
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Overseas Recordings
Meet Dr. Morelle
The Crimson Circle
London News
Close down

3ZB iitie tem

a
os
oe

SSSSLOMND&Sa

@

ao

71.
11.10

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London.News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Dark Horse
Digger .Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter’s session

(Elizabeth Anne)

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Dickens’ Club: David
Copperfield
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show
745 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.30 Bulidog Drummond
8.45 "Wind in the Bracken
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
10. 0 Evening, Star
11. 0 London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310a m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes a
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
5. 0 The Children Entertain
QO Secret Service Scouts
5 Wild Life
.30 Places and People
OQ Consumer Time
& The C.B. Show
5 Songs of Good Cheer
(final0 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.30 The Challenge8.45 Green Rust (first broad-
cast)9.1 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Woman in White
(final broadcast)
11. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

pf PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m.

by py
Hot Dates in History
Consumer Time
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
*Hollywood Radio Theatre _The Citadel
Doctor Mac
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close downSOLOS
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DaNGERin0WoRmSilemcer
A very real danger_~because when a silencer is rusted through and full of
holes; the exhaust fumes; containing deadly carbon monoxide gas, are liable
to seep into your car;,and cause a seriousaccident even death: Oldclogged-
up silencersrestrict the fow ofexhaust gases,affectingengineefficiency and
robbingyouofpreciousmileage. Whatyoushoulddois drivetoyournearest
garageandhave oneof thenew Ace9} Silencers fitted.
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL

AGESILENcERS
SilENceEverythino

Wholesaleonly_E W. PIDGEON&Co.Ltd,NZDistributors

Brighten
YourOutlook

Keepyourwindows clean and sparkling the
modernway_byusingWindolene: Simple
and speedy_no drudgery, no

66hard work" 1/2
handsOr tired arms: Clean windows mean ALLSTORES
brighterhomes! Geta bottleofWindolene
today:

Kooliia

WINDOLENE
IIheWimdowCleamef'
Manufactured by Reckltt& Colman (New Zealand) Ltd: wi6


